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 phone:  407-652-6547   https://cfcaeagles.org




2023-2024 Calendar 

*Monday, July 31, 2023 - Friday, August 4, 2023:  Teacher Pre-planning Week ~ No 	 	 	
Classes!


*Friday, August 4, 2023: PATC’s “Meet the Teacher Event” ~ 10:00 a.m. 

*Monday, August 7, 2023:  First Day of the 2023-2024 School Year for Preschool


*Monday, September 4, 2023:  Labor Day Holiday! ~ No School ~ ALL Classes 

CLOSED! 

*Thursday, September 21, 2023:  Picture Day (Leonard’s Studios). Wear GREEN polo!


*October 26, 2023:  PICK up BY 3:00 p.m. “Fall Family Fun Event” (3-4 pm) 

*Thursday, November 16, 2023: Picnic of Thankfulness (Toddlers, PreK 2 & PreK 3)


*Friday, November 17, 2023:  Picnic of Thankfulness (PreK 4 Classes) 

*Monday, November 20, 2023 - Friday, November 24, 2023: Thanksgiving Holiday Break ~ ALL 

Classes CLOSED! 

*Friday, December 15, 2023:  PATC Christmas Program ~ “Happy Birthday Jesus”  

*Monday, December 18th - Friday, December 22, 2023:  CLOSED ~ in observance of the 

CHRISTMAS Holiday & Christmas Break 


*Monday, December 25, 2023: CLOSED ~ in observance of the CHRISTMAS 	 	 	 	
Holiday & Christmas Break (ALL Classes!)


*Monday, January 1, 2024 - Tuesday, January 2, 2024: CLOSED ~ in observance of 	 	 	
New Year’s Day & Winter Break 

*Wednesday, January 3, 2024:  All classes resume for Preschool!  

*Monday, January 15, 2024:  CLOSED ~ Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday


*Tuesday, January 16, 2024:  REGISTRATION Begins for the 2024-2025 school year 	 	 	

for our Current (In-House) PATC/CATC families ONLY! 


*Thursday, January 25, 2024:  CLASS Photos (Renee’s Photo Studios)

*Monday, February 19, 2024:  PATC CLOSED ~ President’s Day Holiday


*Tuesday, February 20, 2024:  Registration opens to the public for the 2024-2025 school year!  
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*Monday, March 11, 2024 - Friday, March 15, 2024: SERVE Week ~ Paper Products Drive for 

The Russell Home 

*Wednesday, March 13, 2024:  PreK 4 Graduation Photos (Renee’s Photo Studios) 

*Thursday, March 14, 2024:  Black & White Candid Photos  (Renee’s Photo Studios) 

*Monday, March 18, 2024 - Friday, March 22, 2023:  Spring Break ~ PATC CLOSED!


*Friday, March 29, 2024:  PATC CLOSED ~ Good Friday Holiday


*Monday, April 1, 2024: PATC CLOSED ~ Easter Monday 

*Monday, May 6, 2024 - Friday, May 10, 2024: Teacher Appreciation Week 

*Friday, May 10, 2024:  Mother’s Day Muffins with Mom (8:30 a.m.) 

*Friday, May 24, 2024: PreK 4 Graduation & FINAL day of Preschool for 2023 - 2024 School Year.  
(We will continue to operate for the majority of the Summer.)


*Monday, May 27, 2024:  PATC CLOSED ~ Memorial Day Holiday (ALL Classes!)


*Tuesday, May 28, 2024:  PATC’s Summer Program begins! 

SUMMER 2024 CALENDAR 

*Monday, May 27, 2024:  PATC CLOSED ~ Memorial Day Holiday (ALL Classes!)


*Tuesday, May 28, 2024:  PATC’s Summer Program begins! 

*Monday, June 10 , 2024 - Friday, June 14, 2024:  PATC CLOSED ~ CATC’s Vacation Bible 
School (ages 4 and up).


*Monday, July 1, 2024 - Friday, July 5, 2024: PATC CLOSED ~ Fourth of July Holiday


*Friday, August 2, 2024:  Last day of Summer Program! 

*Monday, August 5, 2024 - Friday, August 9, 2024: PATC CLOSED ~ Staff Pre-planning, Training & 
“Meet the Teacher Event” for 2024-2025 School Year


